ZI-PS330 /4 ZIPPER

powerstation

« 1 x AC (230V / 50Hz), 3 x USB-QC3.0, 1 x USB-PD and 2 x
DC-output

» wireless charger with 5W

o LED light

« Output power (230V AC) 330 W

 Battery charging capacity 288,6 Wh; Lilon-battery, lifetime:
500 charge cycles

Included in delivery: Powerstation, 60 W AC charger, car
charger cable (cigarette lighter), MC4 cable (for possible use of

solar panels), optional accessories SP60W (60 W solar
panel)
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Z1-PS330

powerstation

technical details

voltage

charge time

net weight in kg
packaging length in mm

EAN code
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230V / (50Hz)
~5h

3,400

295
9120039234663

battery capacity
gross weight in kg
packaging width in mm

packaging height in mm

/A ZIPPER

288,6 Wh
4,300
195

210




