ZI-PS330

powerstation



- 1 x AC (230V / 50Hz), 3 x USB-QC3.0 , 1 x USB-PD and 2 x DC-output
- wireless charger with 5W
- LED light
- Output power (230V AC) 330 W
- Battery charging capacity 288,6 Wh; Lilon-battery, lifetime: 500 charge cycles

Included in delivery: Powerstation, 60 W AC charger, car charger cable (cigarette lighter), MC4 cable (for possible use of solar panels), **optional accessories** SP60W (60 W solar panel)





ZI-PS330

powerstation



technical details

voltage	230 V / (50Hz)
charge time	~ 5h
net weight in kg	3,400
packaging length in mm	295
EAN code	9120039234663

battery capacity	288,6 Wh
gross weight in kg	4,300
packaging width in mm	195
packaging height in mm	210

